
WEST POOL EN - 35

EN SPAREBOARD - 7

STARTING AV CONTINUING AV RETURNING AV

ATCHISON, W.D. (WES) GRAMS, T.J. (TERANCE) FERLAND,(MAURICE) ESB KCR

KERR, R.D. (DUNCAN)    ESB WARD, R. (ROD) ESB KCR HANSEN, D. (DEAN)

BITTANTE, R.E. (ROB)   ESB NEURAUTER,(CHRIS)ESB/ KCR POSTLETHWAITE, A. (ANDY)

ROY, R. (ROB) CUNDLIFFE,SHANE, ESB KCR DMYTERKO, G. (GARTH) KCR

CORBIN, A. (TYLER) DOWHANIUK, B.A. (BRIAN)

DESHARNAIS, (ROB) ESB KCR

MISURACA, R.A.(ROD)  KCR TARR T.(THERESA)       ESB POPEIN,L.T(THOMAS)ESB KCR

CLOW, BN (BRIAN) WELCH, P. (PATRICK) KCR HAMILTON, K. (KEVIN) KCR

MCKINNON, S.(SHANE) KCR

ANNUAL VACATION

EMPLOYEES OFF STATUS

KAMLOOPS ENGINEERS WEEKLY CREW CHANGE
December 18, 2016 22:01

VERSION: CORRECTOR 1

JUNIOR ENGINEER: APPS, S. (STEVE) ESB KCR

UNASSIGNED POOL/SPARE COUNTS



WEST POOL EN EN SPAREBOARD XSR ESR POOL KAM-RB EN

238 GODDYN, D.A. (DAG) KCR ESB 540 SMITH, M.C. (MARK) ESB KCR

250 MEDOS,G.R.(GORDON) XK 545 YOUNG, K.C.(KEITH)%ESB* XSC ESR POOL KAM-COQ EN

305 WESTFALL, T.L. (TED) 550 HERMAN, J.M. (JON)%ESB KCR

310 HUMPHREYS, L.R. (LLEW) ESB 556 OSTOJIC,M. (MIKE) ESB KCR

311 WAYNE, G.A. (GREG) 558 SHEA, M. (MATT) KCR  %ESB

320 KENNEDY, D.D. (DAREN) 569 HENDRY, (BLAINE) %ESB KCR

321 FULLERTON, D.D.(DARREN)ESB 570 APPS, S. (STEVE) ESB KCR

327 REID, J.W. (JACK) XK

338 KOPAN, M.B. (MYRON)

350 ABROSIMOFF, A. (ALLAN) ESB

358 DEXTER, S.G. (STEVE)

360 NYSTORUK, J.D. (DOUG)

361 BAKER, B.E. (BRUCE)    ESB

372 FISCHER, T.A. (TERRY)  ESB

393 MACINNIS, (KEN)  ESB KCR

394 PLANDEN, M.N. (MARK)   ESB

408 JONSSON, D.R.(DAN)   ESB

422 SIGNORETTI, D(DAVE)    ESB

423 FUOCO, K.D. (KEN)      ESB

425 VOIGT,M.L.(MARVIN) ESB KCR

426 LINNELL, D.J. (JIM)   ESB

429 LONGO, M.P. (MIKE) ESB KCR

430 COUND, (DENNIS)  ESB KCR

436 MILLS, D.(DARRELL)     ESB

460 FERLAND,(MAURICE) ESB KCR

502 WALSH, D.B. (DON) ESB KCR

504 REID, C.L(CHERYL)  ESB KCR

506 EATON, S.D(STEVE) %ESB KCR

507 MACINNIS, (KEITH)  ESB KCR

510 JAMIESON,(CHRIS) ESB KCR

528 SARKA, A.D. (AL) ESB KCR

529 ROBINSON,D.(DAN) ESB KCR

530 LEEMING, D.(DAVID)ESB KCR

533 COLLINGS, D.(DOUG)ESB KCR

535 MCNUTT, D.M. (DON)%ESB KCR

RS10 0500 RS EN 295 WOOD, J.N. (JEFF)      ESB

RS20 1700 RS EN 527 KRUSE, E. (ERIC)  ESB KCR

V52 0800 ASCF WFRT S/S EN 370 BASSETT, V.K. (VIC)    ESB

ENGINEER POOL AND SPARE EMPLOYEES

ENGINEERS ASSIGNED EMPLOYEES



# EMPLOYEE
238 GODDYN, D.A. (DAG) KCR ESB

241 ATCHISON, W.D. (WES)

245 MISURACA, R.A.(ROD)  KCR

250 MEDOS,G.R.(GORDON) XK

268 KERR, R.D. (DUNCAN)    ESB

295 WOOD, J.N. (JEFF)      ESB

305 WESTFALL, T.L. (TED)

310 HUMPHREYS, L.R. (LLEW) ESB

311 WAYNE, G.A. (GREG)

320 KENNEDY, D.D. (DAREN)

321 FULLERTON, D.D.(DARREN)ESB

327 REID, J.W. (JACK) XK

338 KOPAN, M.B. (MYRON)

343 GRAMS, T.J. (TERANCE)

350 ABROSIMOFF, A. (ALLAN) ESB

358 DEXTER, S.G. (STEVE)

359 BITTANTE, R.E. (ROB)   ESB

360 NYSTORUK, J.D. (DOUG)

361 BAKER, B.E. (BRUCE)    ESB

370 BASSETT, V.K. (VIC)    ESB

372 FISCHER, T.A. (TERRY)  ESB

393 MACINNIS, (KEN)  ESB KCR

394 PLANDEN, M.N. (MARK)   ESB

408 JONSSON, D.R.(DAN)   ESB

422 SIGNORETTI, D(DAVE)    ESB

423 FUOCO, K.D. (KEN)      ESB

425 VOIGT,M.L.(MARVIN) ESB KCR

426 LINNELL, D.J. (JIM)   ESB

428 SHANAHAN M.P.(MIKE)ESB KCR

429 LONGO, M.P. (MIKE) ESB KCR

430 COUND, (DENNIS)  ESB KCR

435 TARR T.(THERESA)       ESB

436 MILLS, D.(DARRELL)     ESB

460 FERLAND,(MAURICE) ESB KCR

502 WALSH, D.B. (DON) ESB KCR

504 REID, C.L(CHERYL)  ESB KCR

506 EATON, S.D(STEVE) %ESB KCR

507 MACINNIS, (KEITH)  ESB KCR

508 WARD, R. (ROD) ESB KCR

509 NEURAUTER,(CHRIS)ESB/ KCR

510 JAMIESON,(CHRIS) ESB KCR

527 KRUSE, E. (ERIC)  ESB KCR

528 SARKA, A.D. (AL) ESB KCR

529 ROBINSON,D.(DAN) ESB KCR

EN SPAREBOARD WEST POOL EN

EN SPAREBOARD WEST POOL EN

EN SPAREBOARD AV

EN SPAREBOARD WEST POOL EN

RS20 1700 RS EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN AV

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

LOA

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

NEW SUBDISTRICT

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

V52 0800 ASCF WFRT S/S EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN AV

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN AV

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN AV

RS10 0500 RS EN

WEST POOL EN

WEST POOL EN AV

WEST POOL EN OFF DUTY INJ

WEEKLY EMPLOYEE REPORT

PERMANENT OWNERSHIP TEMP WORKING/STATUS



530 LEEMING, D.(DAVID)ESB KCR

533 COLLINGS, D.(DOUG)ESB KCR

535 MCNUTT, D.M. (DON)%ESB KCR

540 SMITH, M.C. (MARK) ESB KCR

545 YOUNG, K.C.(KEITH)%ESB

550 HERMAN, J.M. (JON)%ESB KCR

556 OSTOJIC,M. (MIKE) ESB KCR

558 SHEA, M. (MATT) KCR  %ESB

569 HENDRY, (BLAINE) %ESB KCR

570 APPS, S. (STEVE) ESB KCR

571 MACINNIS, (LEONA)%ESB KCR

572 BIELBY, MICHAEL %ESB KCR

573 POPEIN,L.T(THOMAS)ESB KCR

574 STEELE, (TODD)   %ESB KCR

575 AUSTINSON,MONIQUE %ESB KCR

576 DOBBIE, R.(ROBERT)%ESB KCR

577 SMART, C. (CADRIN) ESB KCR

578 CUNDLIFFE,SHANE, ESB KCR

579 POLLOCK,J.O.(JEFF) ESB KCR

580 ROY, R. (ROB)

581 BUCHANAN, (RYAN)  ESB KCR

582 CRICHTON, C.D. (CORY)  ESB

583 HARRIS, (BLAIN)  %ESB KCR

584 SAVAGE,(RICHARD) ESB/ KCR

585 CORBIN, A. (TYLER)

587 CHANNELL, L. (LEE) ESB KCR

588 BATKE, E. (EVAN) %ESB KCR

590 DESHARNAIS, (ROB) ESB KCR

593 CONNELL, D. (DAVID)  KCR

594 HARRIS, D. (DAVE) ESB KCR

596 DALKE,GORDON)ESB P3 KCR XK

600 HEGYI, D.(DOUGLAS)%ESB KCR

602 HILLIER, (MICHAEL)%ESB KCR

604 DICKENSON,M.(MATT)%ESB KCR

605 RACHEL, J.D(JAMES) ESB KCR

607 HUMPHREYS, R(REID)%ESB KCR

609 BALYX, J. (JOSEPH)     ESB

611 BAINS, (T)  ESB KCR

615 BLANDFORD,C.(COLTON)ESBKCR

617 AUBUT,M.(MATTHEW)  ESB KCR

AV

AV

AV

AV

OFF DUTY INJ

EN SPAREBOARD

EN SPAREBOARD

EN SPAREBOARD

EN SPAREBOARD

EN SPAREBOARD

EN SPAREBOARD

EN SPAREBOARD WEST POOL EN

EN SPAREBOARD WEST POOL EN

EN SPAREBOARD

EN SPAREBOARD WEST POOL EN



WEST POOL CO - 35

BK SPAREBOARD - 13

STARTING AV CONTINUING AV RETURNING AV

ATCHISON, W.D. (WES) GRAMS, T.J. (TERANCE) FERLAND,(MAURICE) ESB KCR

KERR, R.D. (DUNCAN)    ESB WARD, R. (ROD) ESB KCR HANSEN, D. (DEAN)

BITTANTE, R.E. (ROB)   ESB NEURAUTER,(CHRIS)ESB/ KCR POSTLETHWAITE, A. (ANDY)

ROY, R. (ROB) CUNDLIFFE,SHANE, ESB KCR DMYTERKO, G. (GARTH) KCR

CORBIN, A. (TYLER) DOWHANIUK, B.A. (BRIAN)

DESHARNAIS, (ROB) ESB KCR

MISURACA, R.A.(ROD)  KCR TARR T.(THERESA)       ESB POPEIN,L.T(THOMAS)ESB KCR

CLOW, BN (BRIAN) WELCH, P. (PATRICK) KCR HAMILTON, K. (KEVIN) KCR

MCKINNON, S.(SHANE) KCR

KAMLOOPS C/T/Y WEEKLY CREW CHANGE
December 18, 2016 22:01

VERSION: CORRECTOR 1

UNASSIGNED POOL/SPARE COUNTS

ANNUAL VACATION

EMPLOYEES OFF STATUS



WEST POOL CO BK SPAREBOARD XSR ESR POOL KAM-RB CO

437 HALLDORSON, R.A. (RICH) 1081 BLANDFORD,C.(COLTON)ESBKCR

600 TIPPE, J.M. (JAMIE) 1083 AUBUT,M.(MATTHEW)  ESB KCR XSC ESR POOL KAM-COQ CO

687 PLANDEN, G.T.(GEORGE) 1098 SIMMS, J. (JAMES)   KCR

782 ALTROGGE, T.M. (TERRY) 1100 NOYES, A. (ALEX)  KCR

860 MARTENS, R. (RONALD) KCR 1105 NAGRA, S. (SUKH)  KCR*

870 HANSEN, D. (DEAN) 1126 DMYTERKO, G. (GARTH) KCR

925 POSTLETHWAITE, A. (ANDY) 1156 RODRIGUE, (MATT)  KCR

1004 MACINNIS, (LEONA)%ESB KCR* 1158 TAGAMI, (MICHAEL)NO OT KCR

1005 LACUSTA, R.W. (RAY) 1162 DEWOLF, (STACE)

1010 BIELBY, MICHAEL %ESB KCR 1164 CAPOSTINSKY, (HUNTER) KCR

1017 STEELE, (TODD)   %ESB KCR 1170 RAMSAY, (CHRIS)       KCR

1018 AUSTINSON,MONIQUE %ESB KCR 1172 DENOMEY, (COLTEN)    KCR

1022 ALLAN, C.G.CHARLETTE  KCR 1174 SWANN, (ROBERT)  KCR

1025 DOBBIE, R.(ROBERT)%ESB KCR

1028 SMART, C. (CADRIN) ESB KCR

1031 POLLOCK,J.O.(JEFF) ESB KCR

1035 BUCHANAN, (RYAN)  ESB KCR

1037 CRICHTON, C.D. (CORY)  ESB

1045 HARRIS, (BLAIN)  %ESB KCR

1051 CHANNELL, L. (LEE) ESB KCR

1053 BATKE, E. (EVAN) %ESB KCR

1058 CHANNELL, D. (DANIEL)

1059 CONNELL, D. (DAVID)  KCR

1061 DALKE,GORDON)ESB P3 KCR XK

1062 LAVIOLETTE, (DARRELL) KR

1063 HEGYI, D.(DOUGLAS)%ESB KCR

1064 HILLIER, (MICHAEL)%ESB KCR

1065 DICKENSON,M.(MATT)%ESB KCR

1066 RACHEL, J.D(JAMES) ESB KCR

1068 HUMPHREYS, R(REID)%ESB KCR

1070 BALYX, J. (JOSEPH)     ESB

1072 BAINS, (T)  ESB KCR

1084 GRICE, B. (BRYAN)   KCR

1086 MAXIMIUK, A. (SANDIE)  KCR

1099 CARTWRIGHT, C. (CODY) KCR

RS10 0500 RS CO 720 LEPINE, D.G. (DON)MGR

RS10 0500 RS TR 910 YOUNG, K.C.(KEITH)%ESB 1085 BALYK, C. (NEIL)    KCR

RS20 1700 RS CO 1086 MAXIMIUK, A. (SANDIE)  KCR 1060 HARRIS, D. (DAVE) ESB KCR

RS20 1700 RS TR 1085 BALYK, C. (NEIL)    KCR 1159 WICKLUND, (JAREK) KCR

V52 0800 ASCF WFRT S/S CO 1048 SAVAGE,(RICHARD) ESB/ KCR

POOL AND SPARE CONDUCTOR/TRAINPERSON/YARDPERSON

ASSIGNED CONDUCTOR/TRAINPERSON/YARDPERSON



# EMPLOYEE
375 KOPAN, M.B. (MYRON)

425 GODDYN, D.A. (DAG) KCR ESB

430 CLOW, BN (BRIAN)

434 ATCHISON, W.D. (WES)

436 MISURACA, R.A.(ROD)  KCR

437 HALLDORSON, R.A. (RICH)

450 MEDOS,G.R.(GORDON) XK

504 GRAMS, T.J. (TERANCE)

505 KERR, R.D. (DUNCAN)    ESB

510 WOOD, J.N. (JEFF)      ESB

515 WESTFALL, T.L. (TED)

530 HUMPHREYS, L.R. (LLEW) ESB

535 KENNEDY, D.D. (DAREN)

540 ABROSIMOFF, A. (ALLAN) ESB

550 REID, J.W. (JACK) XK

586 BASSETT, V.K. (VIC)    ESB

588 DEXTER, S.G. (STEVE)

589 BITTANTE, R.E. (ROB)   ESB

590 NYSTORUK, J.D. (DOUG)

591 BAKER, B.E. (BRUCE)    ESB

592 JONSSON, D.R.(DAN)   ESB

599 FISCHER, T.A. (TERRY)  ESB

600 TIPPE, J.M. (JAMIE)

622 MACINNIS, (KEN)  ESB KCR

626 PLANDEN, M.N. (MARK)   ESB

672 SIGNORETTI, D(DAVE)    ESB

673 FUOCO, K.D. (KEN)      ESB

675 VOIGT,M.L.(MARVIN) ESB KCR

681 LINNELL, D.J. (JIM)   ESB

687 PLANDEN, G.T.(GEORGE)

693 SHANAHAN M.P.(MIKE)ESB KCR

698 LONGO, M.P. (MIKE) ESB KCR

720 LEPINE, D.G. (DON)MGR

722 COUND, (DENNIS)  ESB KCR

750 TARR T.(THERESA)       ESB

760 FERLAND,(MAURICE) ESB KCR

771 WALSH, D.B. (DON) ESB KCR

773 MILLS, D.(DARRELL)     ESB

781 REID, C.L(CHERYL)  ESB KCR

782 ALTROGGE, T.M. (TERRY)

786 MACINNIS, (KEITH)  ESB KCR

787 WARD, R. (ROD) ESB KCR

788 NEURAUTER,(CHRIS)ESB/ KCR

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG AV

SET UP ENG AV

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

WEST POOL CO

LOA

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

RS10 0500 RS CO

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

WEST POOL CO

NEW SUBDISTRICT

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

WEST POOL CO

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG AV

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG AV

SET UP ENG AV

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG OFF DUTY INJ

WEST POOL CO

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

ON DUTY INJ

SET UP ENG AV

WEEKLY EMPLOYEE REPORT

PERMANENT OWNERSHIP TEMP WORKING/STATUS
SET UP ENG



789 EATON, S.D(STEVE) %ESB KCR

792 JAMIESON,(CHRIS) ESB KCR

849 KRUSE, E. (ERIC)  ESB KCR

850 SARKA, A.D. (AL) ESB KCR

854 ROBINSON,D.(DAN) ESB KCR

855 LEEMING, D.(DAVID)ESB KCR

860 MARTENS, R. (RONALD) KCR

870 HANSEN, D. (DEAN)

880 COLLINGS, D.(DOUG)ESB KCR

883 MCNUTT, D.M. (DON)%ESB KCR

885 SMITH, M.C. (MARK) ESB KCR

910 YOUNG, K.C.(KEITH)%ESB

916 HERMAN, J.M. (JON)%ESB KCR

921 DOWHANIUK, B.A. (BRIAN)

925 POSTLETHWAITE, A. (ANDY)

934 OSTOJIC,M. (MIKE) ESB KCR

938 SHEA, M. (MATT) KCR  %ESB

1002 HENDRY, (BLAINE) %ESB KCR

1003 APPS, S. (STEVE) ESB KCR

1004 MACINNIS, (LEONA)%ESB KCR

1005 LACUSTA, R.W. (RAY)

1010 BIELBY, MICHAEL %ESB KCR

1011 POPEIN,L.T(THOMAS)ESB KCR

1017 STEELE, (TODD)   %ESB KCR

1018 AUSTINSON,MONIQUE %ESB KCR

1022 ALLAN, C.G.CHARLETTE  KCR

1025 DOBBIE, R.(ROBERT)%ESB KCR

1028 SMART, C. (CADRIN) ESB KCR

1030 CUNDLIFFE,SHANE, ESB KCR

1031 POLLOCK,J.O.(JEFF) ESB KCR

1033 ROY, R. (ROB)

1035 BUCHANAN, (RYAN)  ESB KCR

1037 CRICHTON, C.D. (CORY)  ESB

1045 HARRIS, (BLAIN)  %ESB KCR

1048 SAVAGE,(RICHARD) ESB/ KCR

1050 CORBIN, A. (TYLER)

1051 CHANNELL, L. (LEE) ESB KCR

1053 BATKE, E. (EVAN) %ESB KCR

1056 DESHARNAIS, (ROB) ESB KCR

1058 CHANNELL, D. (DANIEL)

1059 CONNELL, D. (DAVID)  KCR

1060 HARRIS, D. (DAVE) ESB KCR

1061 DALKE,GORDON)ESB P3 KCR XK

1062 LAVIOLETTE, (DARRELL) KR

1063 HEGYI, D.(DOUGLAS)%ESB KCR

1064 HILLIER, (MICHAEL)%ESB KCR

1065 DICKENSON,M.(MATT)%ESB KCR

BK SPAREBOARD WEST POOL CO

BK SPAREBOARD WEST POOL CO

BK SPAREBOARD WEST POOL CO

BK SPAREBOARD WEST POOL CO

BK SPAREBOARD WEST POOL CO

WEST POOL CO

WEST POOL CO

BK SPAREBOARD RS20 1700 RS CO

WEST POOL CO

WEST POOL CO

WEST POOL CO AV

WEST POOL CO

V52 0800 ASCF WFRT S/S CO

WEST POOL CO AV

WEST POOL CO AV

WEST POOL CO

WEST POOL CO

WEST POOL CO

WEST POOL CO AV

WEST POOL CO

WEST POOL CO

WEST POOL CO

WEST POOL CO

WEST POOL CO

WEST POOL CO OFF DUTY INJ

WEST POOL CO

WEST POOL CO SET UP ENG

WEST POOL CO

WEST POOL CO

WEST POOL CO SET UP ENG

WEST POOL CO SET UP ENG

WEST POOL CO SET UP ENG

WEST POOL CO SET UP ENG

WEST POOL CO AV

WEST POOL CO

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

WEST POOL CO SET UP ENG

RS10 0500 RS TR SET UP ENG

WEST POOL CO

WEST POOL CO

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG



1066 RACHEL, J.D(JAMES) ESB KCR

1068 HUMPHREYS, R(REID)%ESB KCR

1070 BALYX, J. (JOSEPH)     ESB

1072 BAINS, (T)  ESB KCR

1081 BLANDFORD,C.(COLTON)ESBKCR

1083 AUBUT,M.(MATTHEW)  ESB KCR

1084 GRICE, B. (BRYAN)   KCR

1085 BALYK, C. (NEIL)    KCR

1086 MAXIMIUK, A. (SANDIE)  KCR

1098 SIMMS, J. (JAMES)   KCR

1099 CARTWRIGHT, C. (CODY) KCR

1100 NOYES, A. (ALEX)  KCR

1103 WELCH, P. (PATRICK) KCR

1105 NAGRA, S. (SUKH)  KCR

1126 DMYTERKO, G. (GARTH) KCR

1152 HAMILTON, K. (KEVIN) KCR

1153 MCKINNON, S.(SHANE) KCR

1156 RODRIGUE, (MATT)  KCR

1158 TAGAMI, (MICHAEL)NO OT KCR

1159 WICKLUND, (JAREK) KCR

1160 HANCE,(CODY) BK SWT ONLY

1161 MCLELLAN, (TYSON) KCR

1162 DEWOLF, (STACE)

1164 CAPOSTINSKY, (HUNTER) KCR

1166 DENNIS,(STEPHEN) NO LOCAL

1170 RAMSAY, (CHRIS)       KCR

1172 DENOMEY, (COLTEN)    KCR

1174 SWANN, (ROBERT)  KCR

1176 THOMSON, (JARED)

1180 MARSHALL, (BEN)    KCR

1182 KIPLING, (HERB)       KCR

1188 CROWE, JESSE KCR

1190 BIELBY, A. (AARON) KCR

1192 CROWE, (TIMOTHY) KCR

1194 ARGATOFF, (WARREN)  KCR

1196 SPINK, (LISA)     KCR

1250 LEBLANC, (MATHIEU)    KCR

NEW SUBDISTRICT

LAID OFF

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

LAID OFF

LAID OFF

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

BK SPAREBOARD

BK SPAREBOARD

BK SPAREBOARD

BK SPAREBOARD

BK SPAREBOARD

NEW SUBDISTRICT

RS20 1700 RS TR

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

LOA

BK SPAREBOARD

BK SPAREBOARD

BK SPAREBOARD

BK SPAREBOARD

OFF DUTY INJ

WEST POOL CO

BK SPAREBOARD

RESIGNED

RS20 1700 RS TR RS10 0500 RS TR

RS20 1700 RS CO WEST POOL CO

BK SPAREBOARD

BK SPAREBOARD

BK SPAREBOARD

BK SPAREBOARD WEST POOL CO

BK SPAREBOARD WEST POOL CO

BK SPAREBOARD WEST POOL CO

BK SPAREBOARD WEST POOL CO

BK SPAREBOARD WEST POOL CO


